2/10/2011

logid LastName

401 HOUSTON
407 JOHANSE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$214.82

$214.82

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($273.93) $0.00 17

($273.93) 17

Handle

$0.00

$488.75

$488.75

Net Handle

$0.00

$488.75

$488.75

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

73

73



